
 
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE – 2022 
 

 
Holiday       Date 
 
New Year’s Day                    **Saturday, January 1  
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday (Observed) Sunday, January 16 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday  Monday, January 17 
Lincoln’s Birthday            **Saturday, February 12 
Washington’s Birthday (Observed)   Sunday, February 20 
Washington’s Birthday    Monday, February 21 
Easter        Sunday, April 17 
Mother’s Day      Sunday, May 8 
Memorial Day (Observed)    Sunday, May 29 
Memorial Day      Monday, May 30 
Juneteenth & Father’s Day            *Sunday, June 19 
Juneteenth (Observed)    Monday, June 20 
Independence Day (Observed)   Sunday, July 3 
Independence Day              Monday, July 4  
Labor Day (Observed)    Sunday, September 4 
Labor Day      Monday, September 5 
Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day (Obs.) Sunday, October 9 
Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day  Monday, October 10 
Election Day      Tuesday, November 8 
Veteran’s Day                Friday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 24 
Christmas Day               *Sunday, December 25 
Christmas Day (Observed)    Monday, December 26 
 
Close at 5 p.m.: 
 Thanksgiving Eve     Wednesday, November 23 
 
 
*: When a holiday falls on Sunday, the Library shall be closed on Monday. 
 
** : When a holiday falls on Saturday, schedules shall be arranged so that thirty-five (35) 
hour-per-week employees work twenty-eight (28) hours Monday through Friday, thirty-
seven and one-half (37-1/2) hour per week employees work thirty (30) hours Monday 
through Friday, and forty (40) hour-per-week employees work thirty-two (32) hours 
Monday through Friday.  
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